
St. Petersburg College 
Invitation To Bid 

SPC Project 265-R-19-5 

Parking Garage Renovation, 

Downtown Center 

 

Invitation to Bid Number 265-R-19-5 for Parking Garage Renovation, Downtown Center was issued on 

December 5, 2018; bid responses were due on December 12, 2018 at 2:00 pm. The sealed bids were opened at a 

public meeting held at 2:30 pm on December 12, 2018 and the tabulation summary is displayed below. After 

vetting the bid packages St. Petersburg College awards the work under ITB #265-R-19-5 to the lowest qualified 

bidder, Restocon Corporation. 

 

Any bidder who is allegedly aggrieved in connection with the issuance of this award may protest to St. Petersburg 

College, Attn: Diana Wright, Acting Associate Vice President, Facilities Planning and Institutional Services, P.O. 

Box 13489, St. Petersburg, Florida 33733. The protest must be filed in accordance with Chapter 120, Florida 

Statutes. Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in Section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post 

the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of 

proceedings under Chapter 120, Florida Statutes. 

 

ST. PETERSBURG COLLEGE 

SPC PROJECT# 265-R-19-15 

Parking Garage Renovation, DT 

 

Bid Tabulation Summary Sheet 
 

 Complete 

Property Services 

Innovative 

Masonry 
Restoration 

Razorback LLC Restocon 

Corporation 

SPC Spectrum 

Contracting Inc. 

Bid Amount $237,060.00 $223,211.00 $234,000.00 $135,279.00 $161,005.00 $163,345.5 

 


